

CHANGE ORDER

Distribution:

- ☐ FBC Engineering
☐ FBC Judge
☐ FBC Purchasing
☐ Contractor
☐ Consultant

FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING

P. O. Box 1449
1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Phone: 281-633-7510
Fax: 281-342-7366
Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

PROJECT: FALCON LANDING BLVD
ROAD EXTENSION

(name, address):

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 02

DATE: 07-23-2013
PROJECT NUMBER: MOBILITY #703
CONTRACT FOR: \$2,065,895.02
CONTRACT DATE: 07-12-2012
FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 92234

CONTRACTOR: ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
(name, address): 2647 JOANN STREET
STAFFORD, TX 77477

The contract is changed as follows:

See attached additions and deductions to quantities for final change order.

TOTAL:\$ (8,873.10)

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract Sum) \$ 2,065,895.02
Net change by previously authorized Change orders \$ 0.00
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was \$ 2,065,895.02
The (Contract Sum) will be (decreased)
by this Change Order in the amount of \$ (8,873.10)
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be \$ 2,057,021.92
The Contract Time will be (unchanged) by 0 days
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (unchanged)
to 05-28-2013

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Engineering
Louis E. Hood, P.E.
P. O. Box 1449
Rosenberg, Texas 77471

By: Louis E. Hood
(signature)

DATE: July 29, 2013

\\wpdata\proced\dev\FBCchangeorderdoc_102

CONTRACTOR:
ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
2647 JOANN STREET
STAFFORD, TX 77477

By: Roy Rodriguez
(signature)

DATE: 07-23-13

Grady Prestage, Commissioner, Precinct 2
Presiding Officer of Commissioners Court,

Richmond, Texas 77469

By: Grady Prestage
(signature)

DATE:

August 6, 2013

ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. - CHANGE ORDER FINAL
FALCON LANDING BLVD ROAD EXTENSION PO 92234

NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	CONT QTY	QTY ADD/DEDUCT	TOTAL QTY	CONTRACT UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT ADD/DEDUCT
CHANGE ORDER							
27	FLEX BEAM GUARDRAIL INCL MOW STRIP	LF	119.00	99.00	218.00	\$60.50	\$5,989.50
61	FILTER FABRIC FENCE	LF	1,650.00	-1,650.00	0.00	\$1.32	(\$2,178.00)
63	STABILIZED CONST ACCESS TYPE I ROCK	SY	445.00	-220.00	225.00	\$11.55	(\$2,541.00)
65	ROCK FILTER DAM TYPE 4	EA	100.00	-100.00	0.00	\$22.00	(\$2,200.00)
75	REFL PAV MRK TY I W ARROW	EA	2.00	1.00	3.00	\$99.00	\$99.00
76	REFL PAV MRK TY I W WORD	EA	2.00	1.00	3.00	\$104.50	\$104.50
80	PERMANENT TYPE III BARRICADE FOR DEAD END ROADWAY	EA	7.00	-2.00	5.00	\$660.00	(\$1,320.00)
89	WELL POINTING FOR DEWATERING	LF	25.00	-25.00	0.00	\$27.50	(\$687.50)
92	GROUND MODIFICATION USING CEMENT STAB. SAND	CY	1,538.00	-1,538.00	0.00	\$24.20	(\$37,219.60)
93	ADDITIONAL COST FOR APPROACH SLAB	SY	348.00	348.00	348.00	\$85.00	\$29,580.00
94	REMOVE DEAD TREES	EA	6.00	6.00	6.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00
TOTAL CHANGE ORDER							(\$8,873.10)

APPROVED: _____ DATE: _____